
Sunday

Theatre Upper Hall Pleasance Bar
Digital Events                                

showing in the Music Ropm Zoom Workshops Lomond Room 
TOP FLOOR                                     

Braid
TOP FLOOR                                    

Cheviot
SECOND FLOOR                                    

Torridon
GROUND FLOOR                                    

Pentland
FIRST FLOOR                                    

Ochill
TOP FLOOR                                    

Highland
Quaker Studio across 

the courtyard

09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
20:15

C
re

ato
rs H

a
ll 

O
p

e
n

 1
0

a
m

 - 5
p

m
 

10am - 11:45am 
Agent One to One 

(John Baker)

4:30pm - 6pm                                     
A Rose Appears: Test Phase

Terry Pratchett's Men at 
Arms

1:30pm OPEN MIC

3:30pm R.W.W. Greene and Emily 
Hamilton

10:30am - 12:15pm   
Recycling Magic - The 
Craft of Turning Old 

Tales into New Stories 

1pm - 2:45pm                    
The Author As A 

Brand 

B
la

ckw
e

ll's F
e

stiva
l 

B
o

o
ksh

o
p

B
o

o
k sig

n
in

g
s

G
a

m
e

s S
p

a
ce

5pm Jane Flett and Kelly Link

12:15pm - 
2pm Writing 
Fight Scenes

10am - 11:45am 
Dialogue and 

Characterisaton

10am - 11:45am 
Getting Your Book 

Ready For 
Submission

12:15pm - 2pm 
Writing Ghost 

Stories

2:30pm - 4pm 
Agent One to One 

(Caro Clarke)

12:15pm - 1:15pm 
Understanding Contracts

13:45am- 11:00am                                
Inside SFFH Publishing

3pm - 4pm  Dune! The Musical

12noon Rose Black, Trip 
Galey and James Logan

11:45am Lauren 
Beukes, Nikhil Singh 

and Maud Woolf

1:30pm Joanne Harris, 
Lucy Holland and 
Shona Kinsella

3:30pm Rosie Hewlett, 
Ioanna Papadopoulou and 

Alex Penland

3:15pm Gareth Brown 
and Mark Lawrence

1:45pm Camilla Grudova, 
Teika Marija Smits and 

Elspeth Wilson

10am Amy Goldsmith, 
T.L. Huchu and 
Frances White

10:15am The Pleasure of 
Reading 

Q
u

iet R
o

om

Page 1


