Teacher Upper Half Pleasance Bar Showing in the Music Region Zoom Workshops Lomond Room Blad Showing in the Music Region Zoom Workshops Lomond Room Blad Showing in the Music Region Zoom Workshops Lomond Room Blad Showing In the Music Region Zoom Workshops Lomond Room In the Music Region Zoom Workshops Lomond Room In the Music Region Zoom Room Room Room In the Music Region Zoom Room Room Room Room Room Room Room		_			Digital Events			TOP FLOOR	TOP FLOOR	SECOND FLOOR	GROUND FLOOR	FIRST FLOOR	TOP FLOOR	Quaker Studio across
Common Amy Goldsmith   Common Ame Amiss   Common American Amiss   Common Amis		Theatre	Upper Hall	Pleasance Bar	showing in the Music Ropm	Zoom Workshops	Lomond Room	Braid	Cheviot	Torridon	Pentland	Ochill	Highland	the courtyard
Common Age   Control   Common   Control   Common   Comm														
Tom Arry Celdential,   Temporary White   Tempo	09:15													
Tel. Huchu and Frances White F	09:45													
T.L. Huchuland Transes White Reading Tour Book Ready For Ready For Ready For Ready For Ready For Ready For Submission Control (John Baker)  10:30am - 12:15pm Recycling Magic - The Crit of Transes White Ready For Submission Control (John Baker)  11:45am Lauren Getting Your Book Ready For Submission Control (John Baker)  12:15pm - 1:15pm Open Whiting Golds and Characterisation Stories  12:15pm - 1:15pm - 2m Whiting Golds Whiting Golds Whiting Golds Whiting Golds Whiting Golds Whiting Golds Stories  13:30am R.W.W. Greene and Emity Homelon and Mark Lawrence Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Altex Perstand Arms.  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana Papadopolous and Altex Perstand Refer In Rose Appears: Test Phase  15:50a Arms Ionana	10:00	10am Amy Goldsmith,		_			10am - 11:45am	10am 11.15am						
Same   Page	10:15	T.L. Huchu and	10:15am The Pleasure of						10am - 11:45am					
Beskes, Nikital Singh and Maud Woolf [2:15]	10:30	Frances White			_	10:30am - 12:15pm			Dialogue and		$\sim$			
Beskes, Nikital Singh and Maud Woolf [2:16] [2:15]	11:00		reading				(John Baker)	Ready For						
Beskes, Nikital Singh and Maud Woolf [2:16] [2:15]	11:15	· ·						Submission	Cilaracterisatori		00			(D)
Beskes, Nikital Singh and Maud Woolf [2:16] [2:15]	11:30												(.)	
12:15pm - 1:15pm   12:15pm - 12:15pm   12:15pm - 2pm   12:15pm - 2pm   13:45m - 13:46m   13:45m - 13:46m   13:45m - 13:46m   14:45m   13:45m - 13:46m   14:45m   13:45m - 13:46m   13:45m - 13:45m   13:45m - 13:45m - 13:45m   13:45m - 13:45m   13:45m - 13:45m   13:45m - 13:45m - 13:45m   13:45m - 13	11:45			7		Tales into New Stories					()		U	- N
14-15   Terry Pratchett's Men at Arms   Arms	12:00		12noon Rose Black, Trip					1			_ <del>_</del> _ <del>_</del> _	$\circ$	⊢ U)	<u> </u>
14-15   Terry Pratchett's Men at Arms   Arms	12:30	and Maud Woolf	Galey and James Logan					42:45mm 2mm	12:15nm -	$\simeq$		$\simeq$	<u> </u>	
14-15   Terry Pratchett's Men at Arms   Arms	12:45		, ,				Understanding Contracts					$\mathbf{O}$		
14-15   Terry Pratchett's Men at Arms   Arms	13:00					l	J			=.	$  \cap <  $	<u> </u>	3	$\mid \omega = \mid$
14-15   Terry Pratchett's Men at Arms   Arms	13:15	4.00 1				1pm - 2:45pm		Stories	Fight Scenes	lacktriangle		~		$\perp = 2$
14-15   Terry Pratchett's Men at Arms   Arms	13:30		1:45pm Camilla Grudova	1:30pm OPEN MIC		The Author As A	13:45am- 11:00am	1		(D	ן עז ט		l (D	$\perp$ 3 $\omega$
Elspeth Wilson  14-45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 16	14:00						Inside SFFH Publishing			_	<b>- - -</b>	m	25	
15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:00	14:15	Shona Kinsella				Dianu							<b>(</b> )	
16:15 16:30	14:30		Lispetii VVIIsoii								(0 (0	<u></u>		
16:15 16:30	15:00				1					<i>7</i> 0	<u>07</u> 07	$\omega$	(0	
3.30pm Rose Hewlett,   0ana Papadopolyou and Alex Penland   3.30pm R.W.W. Greene and Emily Hamilton   4.30pm -6pm A Rose Appears: Test Phase   Caro Clarke	15:15	0.45 0 11 0		3nm - 4nm Dunel The Musical				Agent One to One				$\overline{}$		$\Box \sigma \omega$
16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30				opin opin bane. The masical	0.00 B.W.W. O 4 FII-			(Caro Clarke)				_		<b>=</b>
16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30	15:45	and Mark Lawrence	Ioanna Papadopoulou and					(Garo Glarke)		$\sim$		<b>—</b> :		1 <b>3</b> — 1
17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 18:00 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30			Alex Penland		Hamilton				_		<del>- =</del>	7	_ O)	
17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 18:00 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30	16:30									7			ريد ا	
17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 17:15 18:00 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30											,	(C)		
17:30 17:45 18:30 18:30 18:30 18:45 18:90 19:00 19:15 19:30	17:00						A Rose Appears: Test Phase					76	<b>□</b> 🔀	
1745 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30	17:15				5pm Jane Flett and Kelly Link			I				$\sigma$	l (D	
18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30					1								, ,,	
18:50 Arms 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30		T B												
18:45 19:00 19:15	18:15										00			
19:00 19:15 19:30	18:30	Aillio												
19:15 19:30	18:45													
19:30	19:00													
20:15	19:30													
	20:15													